27790/2
5/3
16755/4
5494/4
5493/2
16757/2

15810/3
20390/2
20016/4
24692/2
16758/2
117/4
24693/2
14716/4
29277/2
17542/3
15811/3
22345/2
11840/2
5492/3
5491/3
26907/3
2/2

1/2

24217/4
30581/4
5489/2

5487/2
5490/2
5486/2
26906/3
5488/2

2666/2
2665/4
5485/3
5484/2
5483/2

5482/2
5481/2
25321/4
25322/4
23752/4
9881/3
21725/4

1
196/4
21726/4
26939/3

10022/4

Avotip$s Alvine
Avotip$ Ausma
Avotip$ Davids
Avotip$ Eduards
Avotip$ Hermanis
Avotip$ Janina
tochter Heléna
Avotig$ Janis
Avotip¥ Janis
Avotip$ Janis
Avotip$ Karline
Avotipd Karlis
Avotin$ Peteris
Avotip$ Péteris
Avotip$ Ridolfs
Avotip$ Véera
Avotips Vilis
Avotin$ Voldemars
Avotkalns Eduards
Avots Alfréds Janis
Avots Arvids Janis
Avots Janis

Avots Janis

Avots Karlis

sohn Janis

Avots Lizete

sohn Ivars

Avots Mikelis
Avsejevs Aleksandrs
Avsejs Eugenija
tochter Iréna
tochter Heléna
sohn Romualds
Avsejs Genrichs
Avsejs Ignats
Avsejs Viktors
Avsjukovs Semjons (Simanis)
Avsejs Heléna
tochter Heléna
Azacs Evalds
Azauckis Jevdokija
Azejevs Igors
Azens Aleksandris
Azens Amalija
tochter Dzidra
Azens Andrejs
Azens Janis

Azers Julijs
Azers Marija

Azis Janis

Azis Janis

Azis Janis Artirs

2

Babachins Antips
Babaloviés Antons
Babauskis Karlis

(Nach Kotlas veschickt)
Babi¢s Vasilijs

1914.25.1X
1916.13.VI
1885.17.XI11I
1896.6.VIII
1901.19.1IX
1900.19.X
1929:.21.1
1891.11.VI
1913.28.X1I
1910.26.VI
1872.23.VIII
1895.15.V
1892.24.X
1876.31.X
38 J.

26 J.
1911.12.VIII
1902.8.111
1913.23.X
1903.16.IX
1898.21.V
1906.16.XI1I
1915.
1903.20.VIII
1931.

1903.

1938.
1880.7.X11
1886.23.1X
33 J.

41 J.

38 J.

60 J.

1921.

30 J.

5 J.
1900.12.XI
1913.21.111
1920.16.XI
1925.

1904.

4 4J.
1897.27.1X
1924.24.111
1895.

1902.
1922.26.11
1891.8.XI
1911.15.VIII

3
1921.11.1V
1912.2.V
1910.

1905.1.1

23

Edoles Zipgos
Aizkraukles Draudavas
Jelgava, Dika 16-10
Riga, Brivzemnieka 20-7
Riga, Agenskalna, Lapu 4-6
Kalvenes stac. kazarmés
Kalvenes stac. kazarmés
Barbeles RimZénos

Edoles Ziggos

Tukuma

B&rzpils Vecpils majas
Kalvenes stac. karzarmés
Riga, Zaku 3-5

Bérzpils Vecpils majas

Edoles Zipgos

Vaipodé Kungu

Livanos, Rigas 213

Valmiera, Sarkanarmijas 26-1
Talsos, Andreja 8

Riga, Dreilipa 6-2

Salgales Smédés

Vilces Klétniekos
Vilces Klétniekos
Vilces Klétniekos
Vilces Klétniekos
Riga, Vizbijas pr. 33-1
Riga, Ludzas 56-61
BukmuiZas Abitelos
BukmuiZas Abitelos
Bukmuizas Abitelos
BukmuiZas Abitelos
BukmuiZas Abitelos
Dagda dzirn. Janovo
Bukmuizas Abitelos

Dagda dzirn. Janovo
Dagda dzirn. Janovo

Balé, LeiSu atpdtas nama
Riga, L. Kalnu 4-4
Jércénu Jépos
Jércénu Jépos
Jércénu Jepos
Jércénu Jégos
Jércénu Jegos
Naujenes pag. nama
Naujenes pag. nama
Riga, Aspazijas b. 3
Lauberes Zvaigznités

4
Riga, Gabriéla 4-5

Riga, Oskara 7-1a

Riga, Apuzes 24-11




